$439,000 - 4016 West Mango Avenue, TAMPA

MLS® #06335589

$439,000
4 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,248 sqft
Residential on 0.14 Acres

UNPLATTED, TAMPA, FL

T S

One or more photo(s) has been virtually
staged. Accepting backup offers! Stunning
fully remodeled 4BR/2BA home packed with
style and upgrades! Features include a
spacious fenced patio, stainless steel
appliances, laundry room, storage shed and
paid-off solar panels for lower utility costs. Live
worry-free with HVAC (2018), roof (2016), a
new water heaterd€”and NO HOA! No
hurricane or storm damage. Move-in ready
and waiting for you. Contact us today to learn
about our exclusive BUYER INCENTIVES!

Built in 1958

Essential Information

MLS® # 06335589

Price $439,000

Sold Price $433,200

Date Sold October 10th, 2025
Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 1,248

Acres 0.14

Year Built 1958

Type Residential
Sub-Type Single Family Residence
Status Sold

Community Information



Address
Area
Subdivision
City
County
State

Zip Code

Interior

Interior Features
Appliances
Heating

Cooling

# of Stories
Furnished

Exterior

Exterior Features
Lot Description
Roof

Foundation

4016 West Mango Avenue
Tampa

UNPLATTED

TAMPA

Hillsborough

FL

33616

Ceiling Fans(s), Primary Bedroom Main Floor

Dishwasher, Dryer, Microwave, Range, Refrigerator, Washer
Central

Central Air

1

Unfurnished

Lighting, Sliding Doors
Corner Lot

Shingle

Slab

Additional Information

Date Listed
Days on Market
Zoning

Listing Details
Listing Office

All listing information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed and should be independently verified through personal
inspection by appropriate professionals. Listings displayed on this website may be subject to prior sale or removal from
sale; availability of any listing should always be independently verified.Listing information is provided for consumer
personal, non-commercial use, solely to identify potential properties for potential purchase; all other use is strictly
prohibited and may violate relevant federal and state law.Listing data comes from My Florida Regional MLS DBA Stellar
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